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Date Start End Event Name Location
Tue 08/27/2024 All Day All Day Back to School Night
Thu 08/29/2024 3:00 pm 7:00 pm HS Basketball Practices Gym
Thu 08/29/2024 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Boys Basketball Practice Gym
Sat 08/31/2024 6:30 pm 9:30 pm Varsity Football Game vs. Santa Clara Canyon High School
Mon 09/02/2024 All Day All Day Labor Day (No School)
Tue 09/03/2024 3:00 pm 7:00 pm Open Gym (Basketball) Gym
Tue 09/03/2024 5:00 pm 6:30 pm Varsity Girls Volleyball Game vs. Trinity Classical Academy Newhall Church of the Nazarene
Tue 09/03/2024 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Boys Basketball Practice Gym
Wed 09/04/2024 6:00 pm 7:00 pm Varsity Girls Volleyball Game vs. Desert Christian/Lancaster Desert Christian High School
Thu 09/05/2024 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Boys Basketball Practice Gym
Thu 09/05/2024 7:30 pm 10:30 pm Varsity Football Game vs. Milken West Ranch High School
Mon 09/09/2024 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Boys Basketball Practice Gym
Tue 09/10/2024 6:00 pm 7:30 pm Varsity Girls Volleyball Game vs. Lancaster Baptist Gym
Wed 09/11/2024 5:30 pm 7:00 pm Junior Varsity Girls Volleyball Game vs. St. Monica Academy Verdugo Hills Family YMCA — YMCA of the Foothills
Thu 09/12/2024 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Boys Basketball Practice Gym
Fri 09/13/2024 All Day All Day Girls Volleyball Cal City Tournament California City High School/Cal City Middle School
Sat 09/14/2024 All Day All Day Girls Volleyball Cal City Tournament California City High School/Cal City Middle School
Sat 09/14/2024 6:30 pm 9:30 pm Varsity Football Game vs. Awaken Christian College Of The Canyons
Mon 09/16/2024 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Boys Basketball Practice Gym
Tue 09/17/2024 6:00 pm 7:30 pm Varsity Girls Volleyball Game vs. Desert Christian/Lancaster Gym
Thu 09/19/2024 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Boys Basketball Practice Gym
Fri 09/20/2024 5:00 pm 7:00 pm Junior Varsity Football Game vs. Fresno Christian Fresno Christian High School
Fri 09/20/2024 7:00 pm 10:00 pm Varsity Football Game vs. Fresno Christian Fresno Christian High School
Sat 09/21/2024 All Day All Day Frosh/Soph Volleyball Tournament SIERRA VISTA HIGH
Mon 09/23/2024 6:00 pm 7:00 pm Varsity Girls Volleyball Game vs. Vasquez Gym
Mon 09/23/2024 7:00 pm 8:00 pm Frosh/Soph (Black) Volleyball Game vs. Valley Torah Gym
Thu 09/26/2024 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Boys Basketball Practice Gym
Fri 09/27/2024 All Day All Day Teacher Inservice (No School)
Fri 09/27/2024 5:00 pm 8:00 pm Junior Varsity Football Game vs. Mojave MOJAVE SENIOR HIGH
Fri 09/27/2024 6:00 pm 7:00 pm Varsity Girls Volleyball Game vs. Trinity Classical Academy Gym
Mon 09/30/2024 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Boys Basketball Practice Gym
Tue 10/01/2024 6:00 pm 7:00 pm Varsity Girls Volleyball Game vs. Palmdale Aerospace Academy Gym
Tue 10/01/2024 7:00 pm 8:00 pm Frosh/Soph (Red) Volleyball Game vs. Valley Torah Gym
Thu 10/03/2024 6:00 pm 7:30 pm Varsity Girls Volleyball Game vs. Lancaster Baptist Lancaster Baptist
Thu 10/03/2024 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Boys Basketball Practice Gym
Fri 10/04/2024 8:00 am TBD Cross Country TMU Invitational Central Park
Sat 10/05/2024 6:30 pm 9:30 pm Varsity Football Game vs. Chadwick Canyon High School
Mon 10/07/2024 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Boys Basketball Practice Gym
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Tue 10/08/2024 5:30 pm 6:30 pm Junior Varsity Girls Volleyball Game vs. St. Monica Academy Gym
Tue 10/08/2024 6:30 pm 7:30 pm Varsity Girls Volleyball Game vs. St. Monica Academy Gym
Tue 10/08/2024 7:30 pm 9:30 pm Boys Basketball Practice Gym
Thu 10/10/2024 5:30 pm 7:00 pm Varsity Girls Volleyball Game vs. Vasquez Vasquez High
Thu 10/10/2024 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Boys Basketball Practice Gym
Fri 10/11/2024 All Day All Day End of 1st Quarter
Sat 10/12/2024 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Homecoming Varsity Football Game vs. Lancaster Baptist Canyon High School
Mon 10/14/2024 6:00 pm 7:30 pm Varsity Girls Volleyball Game vs. Faith Baptist Gym
Mon 10/14/2024 7:30 pm 9:30 pm Boys Basketball Practice Gym
Tue 10/15/2024 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Boys Basketball Practice Gym
Wed 10/16/2024 5:00 pm 6:30 pm Varsity Girls Volleyball Game vs. Palmdale Aerospace Academy The Palmdale Aerospace Academy
Thu 10/17/2024 All Day All Day Parent-Teacher Conferences (No School)
Thu 10/17/2024 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Boys Basketball Practice Gym
Fri 10/18/2024 All Day All Day Parent-Teacher Conferences (No School)
Mon 10/21/2024 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Boys Basketball Practice Gym
Tue 10/22/2024 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Boys Basketball Practice Gym
Thu 10/24/2024 6:30 pm 8:30 pm Boys Basketball Practice Gym
Fri 10/25/2024 All Day All Day Cross Country Mt. Sac Invitational Mt. San Antonio College
Fri 10/25/2024 6:30 pm 9:30 pm Varsity Football Game vs. Faith Baptist Faith Baptist
Mon 10/28/2024 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Boys Basketball Practice Gym
Tue 10/29/2024 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Boys Basketball Practice Gym
Thu 10/31/2024 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Boys Basketball Practice Gym
Fri 11/01/2024 5:00 pm 7:00 pm High School Boys Basketball Practice Gym
Sat 11/02/2024 6:30 pm 9:30 pm Varsity Football Game vs. Desert Christian Canyon High School
Mon 11/04/2024 5:30 pm 7:00 pm Open Gym (Basketball) Gym
Mon 11/04/2024 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Boys Basketball Practice Gym
Tue 11/05/2024 7:00 pm 8:00 pm Boys Basketball Parent Meeting Resource Center
Tue 11/05/2024 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Boys Basketball Practice Gym
Thu 11/07/2024 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Boys Basketball Practice Gym
Fri 11/08/2024 5:30 pm 7:00 pm Open Gym (Basketball) Gym
Mon 11/11/2024 All Day All Day Veteran's Day (No School)
Mon 11/11/2024 5:30 pm 7:00 pm Open Gym (Basketball) Gym
Tue 11/12/2024 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Boys Basketball Practice Gym
Thu 11/14/2024 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Boys Basketball Practice Gym
Fri 11/15/2024 5:30 pm 7:00 pm Open Gym (Basketball) Gym
Mon 11/18/2024 5:30 pm 7:00 pm Varsity Girls Basketball Game vs. St. Monica Academy Gym
Mon 11/18/2024 7:00 pm 8:30 pm Varsity Boys Basketball Game vs. St. Monica Academy Gym
Tue 11/19/2024 5:30 pm 7:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball Antelope Valley High School Tournament Antelope Valley High School
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Tue 11/19/2024 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Boys Basketball Practice Gym
Thu 11/21/2024 5:30 pm 7:00 pm Varsity Girls Basketball Game vs. Paraclete Paraclete High School
Thu 11/21/2024 5:30 pm 7:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball Tournament Antelope Valley High School
Fri 11/22/2024 6:00 pm 7:30 pm Varsity Boys Basketball Game vs. Grace High School Grace Church of Simi Valley
Mon 11/25/2024 All Day All Day Thanksgiving Break
Mon 11/25/2024 5:30 pm 7:00 pm Junior Varsity Boys Basketball Game vs. Fillmore High School Gym
Mon 11/25/2024 7:00 pm 8:30 pm Varsity Boys Basketball Game vs. Fillmore High School Gym
Tue 11/26/2024 All Day All Day Thanksgiving Break
Tue 11/26/2024 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Boys Basketball Practice Gym
Wed 11/27/2024 All Day All Day Thanksgiving Break
Thu 11/28/2024 All Day All Day Thanksgiving Break
Fri 11/29/2024 All Day All Day Thanksgiving Break
Fri 11/29/2024 5:30 pm 7:00 pm Open Gym (Basketball) Gym
Mon 12/02/2024 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Boys Basketball Practice Gym
Tue 12/03/2024 All Day All Day Christmas Concert (Half Day)
Thu 12/05/2024 6:00 pm 7:30 pm Varsity Girls Basketball Game vs. Simi Valley Newhall Church of the Nazarene
Thu 12/05/2024 7:00 pm 9:00 pm High School Boys Basketball Practice Gym
Fri 12/06/2024 5:30 pm 7:00 pm Open Gym (Basketball) Gym
Mon 12/09/2024 5:30 pm 7:00 pm Open Gym (Basketball) Gym
Mon 12/09/2024 7:00 pm 9:30 pm High School Boys Basketball Practice Gym
Tue 12/10/2024 5:30 pm 7:00 pm Varsity Girls Basketball Game vs. Trinity Classical Academy Newhall Church of the Nazarene
Tue 12/10/2024 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball Game vs. Trinity Classical Academy Newhall Church of the Nazarene
Thu 12/12/2024 6:30 pm 8:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball Game vs. Valley Torah Bell-Jeff High School
Mon 12/16/2024 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Football Banquet Gym

Kitchen
Tue 12/17/2024 All Day All Day Semester Exams (Half Days for 7th-12th grades)
Tue 12/17/2024 5:30 pm 7:00 pm Varsity Girls Basketball Game vs. St. Monica Academy Verdugo Hills Family YMCA — YMCA of the Foothills
Tue 12/17/2024 7:00 pm 8:30 pm Varsity Boys Basketball Game vs. St. Monica Academy Verdugo Hills Family YMCA — YMCA of the Foothills
Wed 12/18/2024 All Day All Day Semester Exams (Half Days for 7th-12th grades)
Thu 12/19/2024 All Day All Day Semester Exams (Half Days for 7th-12th grades)
Fri 12/20/2024 All Day All Day End of 2nd Quarter (11:30am Dismissal for All)
Fri 12/20/2024 All Day All Day Semester Exams (Half Days for 7th-12th grades)
Mon 12/23/2024 All Day All Day Christmas Break
Tue 12/24/2024 All Day All Day Christmas Break
Wed 12/25/2024 All Day All Day Christmas Break


